
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	STEAMOLOGY	PROJECT	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,437.34
2024-12-09 STAPLES	1350 txn_78Hognn -$26.93 $2,410.41
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_QmHZ49w $400.00 $2,810.41
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_GkHWLV6 $400.00 $3,210.41
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_p5H6xaE $400.00 $3,610.41
2024-12-12 Canva txn_R2HaYvJ -$120.00 $3,490.41
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_GkH8dRL -$84.00 $3,406.41
2024-12-24 Donation	from	Jaiden	Purewal txn_ZeH8K65 $16.00 $3,422.41
2024-12-26 Donation	from	Keily	Gupta txn_8rH4nep $10.76 $3,433.17
2024-12-26 Donation	from	Neo	Li txn_wNH20wy $10.00 $3,443.17
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHBrZE $10.00 $3,453.17
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_XGHmPrx -$3.28 $3,449.89

WITHDRAWN:	$234.21.	DEPOSITED:	$1,246.76. $3,449.89

The	Steamology	Project	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	The	Steamology	Project's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


